
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Stuart Eastwood - (256346) - Crewe Flyers SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.96 401 H 03/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

29.96 401 H 03/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

29.97 401 H 26/06/16 Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

30.04 398 H 02/07/16 15th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

30.37 385 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

30.37 385 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

30.37 385 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

30.54 379 H 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

30.54 379 H 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

30.77 371 H 08/07/17 16th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

30.95 364 H 07/10/17 2017 Association Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

31.20 355 H 20/01/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

31.22 355 H 14/07/18 17th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

31.31 352 H 07/04/18 COSACSS Y2K 2018 Stoke-on-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

31.32 351 H 13/07/19 18th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

31.38 349  06/04/15 City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford Crewe Flyers 2

31.53 344 H 21/11/15 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

31.78 336 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

31.96 331 F 29/11/14 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

32.12 326  06/04/15 City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford Crewe Flyers 2

32.42 317 H 13/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

32.48 315 H 11/07/15 14th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

32.59 312 F 28/06/14 13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

32.59 312 H 15/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

32.62 311 H 28/02/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

32.88 304 H 20/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

32.96 301 H 19/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3
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32.96 301 H 19/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

33.12 297 H 08/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2

33.70 282 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

33.78 280  01/04/13 City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

33.81 279 H 08/12/13 Preston Christmas Countdown 2013 Blackburn Crewe Flyers 3

33.85 278 H 11/01/14 North Midlands Age Group Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

33.85 278 H 11/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

34.27 268 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

34.44 264 H 12/01/13 North Midlands ASA Championships 2013 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

34.46 264 H 21/09/13 City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet Fenton Crewe Flyers 3

34.48 263 H 02/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

34.60 260 F 30/11/13 WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

34.96 252 H 13/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

35.08 250 H 23/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

35.14 249 H 16/12/12 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

35.59 239 H 22/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

36.06 230  09/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

36.11 229 H 12/02/12 10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

36.44 223 F 14/07/12 Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

36.64 219 H 17/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

36.75 217 H 19/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

36.78 217 F 31/03/12 SASC Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

36.89 215 H 21/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

37.10 211 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

37.25 209 F 02/04/11 Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

37.30 208 F 03/12/11 Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

37.47 205 H 24/09/11 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

39.05 181  25/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

39.70 172 F 04/12/10 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

39.71 172 H 08/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

39.75 172 H 15/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

40.25 165 H 25/09/10 COSACSS B Grade Meet Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

40.77 159 H 11/07/10 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

42.76 138 H 20/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

43.41 132  05/12/09 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

43.52 131 H 09/01/10 North Midlands Age Groups Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

43.89 127 H 10/01/09 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

44.48 122 H 16/05/10 COSACCS Y2K 2010 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

44.76 120 H 10/05/08 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

45.73 113 F 10/05/08 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

45.74 112 H 15/11/08 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

45.74 112 H 21/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

45.89 111  06/12/08 Warrington Percy Mason Mem Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.32 351 H 13/07/19 18th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

31.22 355 H 14/07/18 17th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

31.31 352 H 07/04/18 COSACSS Y2K 2018 Stoke-on-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

31.20 355 H 20/01/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

30.95 364 H 07/10/17 2017 Association Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

30.77 371 H 08/07/17 16th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

30.54 379 H 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2
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30.54 379 H 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

30.04 398 H 02/07/16 15th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

29.97 401 H 26/06/16 Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

30.37 385 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

30.37 385 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

30.37 385 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

31.53 344 H 21/11/15 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

33.12 297 H 08/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2

31.78 336 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 2

29.96 401 H 03/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

29.96 401 H 03/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

32.48 315 H 11/07/15 14th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

32.96 301 H 19/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

32.12 326  06/04/15 City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford Crewe Flyers 2

31.38 349  06/04/15 City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford Crewe Flyers 2

32.62 311 H 28/02/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

31.96 331 F 29/11/14 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

32.59 312 H 15/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

32.88 304 H 20/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

32.42 317 H 13/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

32.59 312 F 28/06/14 13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

34.27 268 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

33.85 278 H 11/01/14 North Midlands Age Group Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

33.85 278 H 11/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

33.81 279 H 08/12/13 Preston Christmas Countdown 2013 Blackburn Crewe Flyers 3

34.60 260 F 30/11/13 WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

33.70 282 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

34.46 264 H 21/09/13 City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet Fenton Crewe Flyers 3

35.08 250 H 23/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

34.96 252 H 13/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

33.78 280  01/04/13 City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

34.48 263 H 02/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

34.44 264 H 12/01/13 North Midlands ASA Championships 2013 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

35.14 249 H 16/12/12 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Crewe Flyers 3

36.64 219 H 17/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

35.59 239 H 22/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

36.44 223 F 14/07/12 Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3

36.06 230  09/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

36.78 217 F 31/03/12 SASC Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

36.11 229 H 12/02/12 10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

36.89 215 H 21/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

37.30 208 F 03/12/11 Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

36.75 217 H 19/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

37.47 205 H 24/09/11 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

37.10 211 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

39.71 172 H 08/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

39.05 181  25/04/11 City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee Birmingham Crewe Flyers 2

37.25 209 F 02/04/11 Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

39.75 172 H 15/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

39.70 172 F 04/12/10 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

42.76 138 H 20/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

40.25 165 H 25/09/10 COSACSS B Grade Meet Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

40.77 159 H 11/07/10 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

44.48 122 H 16/05/10 COSACCS Y2K 2010 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2
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43.52 131 H 09/01/10 North Midlands Age Groups Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

43.41 132  05/12/09 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

45.74 112 H 21/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

43.89 127 H 10/01/09 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

45.89 111  06/12/08 Warrington Percy Mason Mem Warrington Crewe Flyers 3

45.74 112 H 15/11/08 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

45.73 113 F 10/05/08 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

44.76 120 H 10/05/08 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2
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